RIVERFRONT

INVITATIQNAL

FINAL SCHEDULE

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 6, 2025
MENS HEPTATHLON — DAY ONE

Start Event

12:00 PM Men’s Heptathlon 60 Meters

~12:45 PM Men’s Heptathlon Long Jump (1 pit)
~2:00 PM Men’s Heptathlon Shot Put (1 ring)
~3:30 PM Men’s Heptathlon High Jump (1 pit)
WOMEN’S PENTATHLON — DAY

ONE

Start Event

12:30 PM Women'’s Pentathlon 60-Meter Hurdles
~1:30 PM Women'’s Pentathlon High Jump (2 pits)
~3:30 PM Women’s Pentathlon Shot Put (2 rings)
~4:45 PM Women’s Pentathlon Long Jump (2 pits)
~6:10 PM Women'’s Pentathlon 800 Meters

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7, 2025
MENS HEPTATHLON — DAY

TWO

Start Event

11:00 AM Men'’s Heptathlon 60-Meter Hurdles
~11:45 AM Men'’s Heptathlon Pole Vault (1 pit)
~2:30 PM Men’s Heptathlon 1000 Meter

FIELD EVENTS

Start
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
~4:00 PM

Event

Women’s Weight Throw
Women’s High Jump (2 pits)
Women’s Long Jump

Men’s High Jump (2 pits)
Men’s Long Jump

Men’s Weight Throw

9

Spokane

SPORTS




FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7, 2025 cont.

RUNNING EVENTS

3:00 PM
3:25PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM
4:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:50 PM

Women’s 800 Meters

Men’s 800 Meters

Women’s Invite 200 Meters
Women'’s Collegiate 200 Meters
Men’s Invite 200 Meters

Men’s Collegiate 200 Meters
Women’s 5000 Meters

Men’s 5000 Meters

Women’s DMR

Men’'s DMR

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 8, 2025

FIELD EVENTS

Start
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
~ 2:00 PM

RUNNING EVENTS

Event

Women’s Shot Put
Women'’s Pole Vault (Open)
Women’s Pole Vault (Invite)
Women’s Triple Jump
Men’s Triple Jump

Men’s Pole Vault (Open)
Men'’s Pole Vault (Invite)
Men'’s Shot Put

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
12:05 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:35PM
2:05PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:55 PM
4:30 PM
4:55 PM

Women’s 60m Hurdles, Prelim
Men’s 60m Hurdles, Prelim
Women’s 60 Meters, Prelim
Men’s 60 Meters, Prelim
Women’s 60m Hurdles, FINAL
Men’s 60m Hurdles, FINAL
Women’s 60 Meters, FINAL
Men’s 60 Meters FINAL
Women’s Mile

Men’s Mile

Women'’s Invite 400 Meters
Women'’s Collegiate 400 Meters
Men’s Invite 400 Meters

Men’s Collegiate 400 Meters
Women’s 600 Meters

Men’s 600 Meters

Women’s 3000 Meters

Men’s 3000 Meters

Women’s 4x400-Meter Relay
Men’s 4x400 Meter Relay
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