RIVERFRONTINVITATIONAL



FINAL SCHEDULE

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 6, 2025

MENS HEPTATHLON - DAY ONE

Start	Event
12:00 PM	Men's Heptathlon 60 Meters
~12:45 PM	Men's Heptathlon Long Jump (1 pit)
~2:00 PM	Men's Heptathlon Shot Put (1 ring)
~3:30 PM	Men's Heptathlon High Jump (1 pit)

WOMEN'S PENTATHLON – DAY

_		_
O	N	Е

Start	Event
12:30 PM	Women's Pentathlon 60-Meter Hurdles
~1:30 PM	Women's Pentathlon High Jump (2 pits)
~3:30 PM	Women's Pentathlon Shot Put (2 rings)
~4:45 PM	Women's Pentathlon Long Jump (2 pits)
~6:10 PM	Women's Pentathlon 800 Meters

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7, 2025

MENS HEPTATHLON - DAY

TWO	
Start	Event
11:00 AM	Men's Heptathlon 60-Meter Hurdles
~11:45 AM	Men's Heptathlon Pole Vault (1 pit)
~2:30 PM	Men's Heptathlon 1000 Meter

FIELD EVENTS

Start	Event
12:30 PM	Women's Weight Throw
1:30 PM	Women's High Jump (2 pits)
2:00 PM	Women's Long Jump
5:00 PM	Men's High Jump (2 pits)
3:00 PM	Men's Long Jump
~ 4:00 PM	Men's Weight Throw

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7, 2025 cont.

RΙ	INI	NI	NG	F۱	/FN	JTS

3:00 PM	Women's 800 Meters
3:25 PM	Men's 800 Meters
3:55 PM	Women's Invite 200 Meters
4:15 PM	Women's Collegiate 200 Meters
4:55 PM	Men's Invite 200 Meters
5:10 PM	Men's Collegiate 200 Meters
5:40 PM	Women's 5000 Meters
6:05 PM	Men's 5000 Meters
6:25 PM	Women's DMR
6:50 PM	Men's DMR

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 8, 2025

	E١		

TILLD LVLIVIS	
Start	Event
10:00 AM	Women's Shot Put
10:00 AM	Women's Pole Vault (Open)
11:00 AM	Women's Pole Vault (Invite)
11:00 AM	Women's Triple Jump
2:30 PM	Men's Triple Jump
2:00 PM	Men's Pole Vault (Open)
2:00 PM	Men's Pole Vault (Invite)
~ 2:00 PM	Men's Shot Put

RUNNING EVENTS_____

10:00 AM	Women's 60m Hurdles, Prelim
10:20 AM	Men's 60m Hurdles, Prelim
10:35 AM	Women's 60 Meters, Prelim
11:05 AM	Men's 60 Meters, Prelim
11:35 AM	Women's 60m Hurdles, FINAL
11:40 AM	Men's 60m Hurdles, FINAL
11:45 AM	Women's 60 Meters, FINAL
11:50 AM	Men's 60 Meters FINAL
12:05 PM	Women's Mile
12:50 PM	Men's Mile
1:20 PM	Women's Invite 400 Meters
1:35 PM	Women's Collegiate 400 Meters
2:05 PM	Men's Invite 400 Meters
2:20 PM	Men's Collegiate 400 Meters
2:50 PM	Women's 600 Meters
3:00 PM	Men's 600 Meters
3:15 PM	Women's 3000 Meters
3:55 PM	Men's 3000 Meters
4:30 PM	Women's 4x400-Meter Relay
4:55 PM	Men's 4x400 Meter Relay